
Sr. Date / Day Subject Group Venue

1 Tue, March 28, 2017 Islamic Educ. All combinations P-15, A & P-Block

History Humanities P-15 and P- Block

Chemistry Medical & Engineering P-15, C & P-Block

Geography Humanities P-15 and P-Block

Urdu Lit. Humanities P-15 and P-Block

Economics Commerce P-15 and P-Block

Psychology Humanities P-15 and P-Block

4 Fri, March 31, 2017 English All combinations P-15 , A & P- Block

Maths.  Engineering. ICS. P-15, A & P-Block

B. Maths. Commerce P-15 and P-Block

Biology Medical P-15 and B-Block

Urdu All combinations P-15 , A & P- Block

Pak. Culture All combinations P-15 , A & P- Block

Statistics ICS, Humanities P-15 and P-Block

Civics Humanities P-15 and P-Block

Commerce Commerce P-15 and P-Block

Physics All combinations P-15 , A & P- Block

Accounting Commerce P-15 and P- Block

Comp. Sci. ICS P-15 and P-Block

Education Humanities P-15 and P-Block

Phys. Educ. Humanities P-15 and P-Block

Note: Students must come in Proper Uniform with their college ID Cards.

Absent and Late students will be considered Fail.

Result discussion with the teachers:  Monday April 24, 2017 to Friday  April 28, 2017.

7 Wed, April 5, 2017

8 Thu, April 6, 2017

9 Wed, April 26, 2017

3 Thu, March 30, 2017

5 Mon, April 3, 2017

6 Tue, April 4, 2017

Forman Christian College

Date Sheet Pre- Board Examinations April 2017

First Year

Examination will start at 9:00am sharp

2 Wed, March 29, 2017


